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This is inform to all selected students present with original & necessary documents for admission.(Date 01/07/24 -06/07/24) 

2 

3 

6 

2 

3 

S.N 

2 

9 

3 

1 

10 

4 

2 

11 

12 

5 

3 

7 

4 

S.N 

S.N 

Govt digvijay Autonomous PG College Rajnandgaon Admission Merit list -01 (Provisional) Session- 2024-25 

Student Name 

DHARINI 

SHIVANI CHANDRAKAR 

KUNJANA 

YOGESH SAHU 

SANSKRITI THAKUR 
HARSHA DEWANGAN 

DIKESH DEWANGAN 
DINKAL SAHU 

TIKESHWAR 
PALAK JASWANI 

UMESH KUMAR 

PUSHPA 

Student Name 
URVASHI 

DEEKESHWAR YADAV 

VIDYA SAHU 

CHANCHAL SAHU 

CHANCHAL SAHU 

KESHAV RAM SAHU 

TUSHAR SONKAR 

TEJASWANI 

Student Name 

MAYANK KUMAR MESHRAM 
ANMOL TANDAN 

KUSUMITA BHANDEKAR 

Student Name 
TUMESHWARI BHUWANSINGH 

MEDIYA 

TULESHWAR KUMAR KOMARE 
BHIVESH KOMIYA 

KHILENDRA RATRE 

MANISH KUMAR NETAM 

TEJPRATAP MAJHI 
GEETANJALI 

BCA - Ist sem Merit list 

OM PRAKASH HIDKO 

DOB 

08/08/2006 
03/01/2006 
30/01/2007 

23/11/2006 

Category - General 

16/02/2007 
16/10/2006 
19/09/2006 
15/01/2007 
22/09/2006 
04/10/2005 
06/03/2006 
16/03/2004 

DOB 

17/08/2006 

11/03/2006 

24/06/2006 
20/06/2006 

26/04/2006 

07/12/2006 
24/01/2006 

03/12/2005 

DOB 

14/11/2006 
27/02/2004 

DOB 

27/02/2007 

18/10/2006 

20/02/2006 

10/07/2006 
19/05/2006 
04/06/2006 
07/10/2005 
13/08/2006 

Gender 

28/01/2006 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Category - OBC 

Category - SC 

Gender 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

Category - ST 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Gender 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Gender 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

Cat. 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL (UR) 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

GENERAL (UR) 
OBC 

OBC 

Cat. 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Cat. 

SC 

SC 

Cat. 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

12th% 

92 

86.6 

85.8 

85.4 

83.6 

82.6 

81.8 

80.6 

79 

78 

76.6 

76.4 

12th % 

75.6 

75.6 

75.6 

74.2 

73.4 

73 

72.6 

71.4 

12th % 

69.8 

68.6 

58.8 

12th % 

72.83 

70.4 

64.8 

64 

63 

60.8 

53 

63.5 

Weightage 

5% 

2% 

Weightage 

5% 

Weightage 
2% 

Weightage 



LUPESH CHANDRAVANSHI 
SAHIL 

1 Admission form 
2 10th marksheet 

Ace: Computer Science & Application department 

3 12th Marksheet 

Note:-12th Agriculture subject is not eligible for BCA. 
Supporting Documents(original & Photocopy): 

4 residential certificate 

5 caste certificate 

13/12/2005 
26/06/2004 

Incharge 

FEMALE 

of Admission 

MALE 

6 Transfer certificate/Character Certificate(TC/CC) 
7 Migeration 

ST 

ST 

59.2 

52.6 

Govt Digvijay Auto PG college 
Rajnandgaon 
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